The Club Room
Menu

Food menu available from
Monday to Sunday 10.00am-9.45pm

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity please speak to
a member of our team upon placing your order.

All prices are inclusive VAT at the current rate.



HOT SANDWICHES

Hot sandwiches all served with your choice of frites or salad

Smashed Pumpkin Focaccia (CA, V)
Roast pumpkin, smoked applewood cheddar,
winter slaw and maple mayonnaise (1310 Kcal)

Short Rib of Beef Focaccia (CA)
Slaw, smoked applewood cheddar and
Worcestershire mayonnaise (1178 Kcal)

Fish Finger Bap (CA)
Mushy pea mayo and curried ketchup (644 Kcal)

Royal Automobile Club Sandwich (CA)
Triple decker toasted white bread, bacon, egg, chicken,
confit tomato and baby gem lettuce (1210 Kcal)

Book Maker (CA)
Hereford beef steak, red onion jam on
toasted Italian semolina bread (924 Kcal)

FRITES

Parmesan (409 Kcal), Mushroom (399 Kcal),
Truffle (368 Kcal), Spicy Smoked (383 Kcal),
Plain (367 Kcal) and Prosociano (VG) (279 Kcal)

PLATES

Smoked Salmon with Lemon and Capers (CA)
(198 Kcal)

British Cheese Plate with Crackers and Chutney (CA)

(385Kcal)

£14.50

£16.90

£16.90

£19.40

£19.70

£4.80

£16.10

£13.30



SANDWICHES

Served on granary, wholemeal or white bread with crisps

Cucumber (CA, V) (551 Kcal) £7.60
Egg and Mustard Cress (CA) (574 Kcal) £7.90
Tuna and Cucumber (CA) (626 Kcal) £8.20
Wiltshire Ham, Piccalilli (CA) (664 Kcal) £8.20
Coronation Chicken (CA) (596 Kcal) £9.20
Club Smoked Salmon and Horseradish (CA) (578 Kcal) £10.90
Roast Hereford Beef and Watercress £12.00
and Horseradish (CA) (553 Kcal)

Mixed Crab with Cucumber and £12.00
Citrus Mayonnaise (CA) (442 Kcal)

Kimchee and Vegan Cheese (CA, VG) £9.40

On grilled sourdough (311 Kcal)

Vegan Applewood Cheese, Winter Slaw and £8.20
Beetroot Hummus (CA, VG)
On brown bread(326 Kcal)

SALADS
Add Chicken or Bacon £3.00 (107 or 281 Kcal)

Baby Gem, Jack Fruit and Focaccia Croutons (VG) £7.50/£14.50
Grain mustard and maple mayonnaise (188 Kcal)

Baby Gem, Caesar Salad (460/627 Kcal) £8.20/£15.80

Kale, Avocado, Toasted Hazelnut, £8.20/£15.80
Radish and Blue Cheese Salad (CA, V)

Wasabi Dressing (349/555 Kcal)

Vegan version available (VG)



FROM THE BAKERY

Crumpets (CA, VG) (248 Kcal) £4.00
‘Kings Ginger’ Fruit Cake (CA) (404 Kcal) £5.70
Toasted Teacake (CA) (304 Kcal) £5.70
Cake of the Week (CA) £5.70
Please ask a member of staff for more information
Chocolate Nut Bar (CA, VG, GF) (402 Kcal) £5.70
Lemon Drizzle Cake (CA, VG) (482 Kcal) £5.70
AFTERNOON TEA

Served daily from 2.00 - 6.00pm
Please ask a member of staff for the Afternoon Tea at Pall Mall Menu

Afternoon Tea (2144 Kcal) £41.00
Champagne Afternoon Tea £52.00

Includes a 125ml glass of Champagne

Please note, Afternoon Tea at Pall Mall must be booked in
advance. When booking, please inform the Club Room of any
dietary requirements your party may have.

Adults need around 2000 Kcal a day.

All items subject to availability. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity
please speak to a member of our team upon placing your order.



OUR TEA SELECTION
£4.90 per person

Tea is made by steeping processed leaves; buds or twigs of the tea
bush Camellia sinensis in hot water. The processing can include
oxidation, heating, drying and the addition of other herbs, flowers,
spices and fruit. The four basic and best known types of true tea
are black tea, white tea, green tea and oolong tea.

Black Tea (1.8 Kcal)

Black tea is fully fermented, which means more oxidised than the
green, oolong and white varieties. This makes it more intense in its
flavour.

Earl Grey ‘Blue’
A precious black tea infused with bergamot oil with added blue
and purple cornflowers.

Royal Automobile Club Original
A traditional English Breakfast blend.

Assam ‘India’
This Assam has the strength of fruits and spices and provides a
real depth of flavour.

Darjeeling
The ‘Champagne’ of teas.

Lapsang Souchong
Lapsang leaves are traditionally smoke-dried over pinewood fires,
taking on a distinctive smokey flavour.

White Tea (1.8 Kcal)
White tea is unfermented, picked and served in its natural state.

Snow White ‘China’
Refreshing and cool, Snow White delivers a fragrant lingering
liquor.



OUR TEA SELECTION

Green Tea (2 Kcal)
Green tea is unfermented, the freshly picked leaves are allowed
to dry and are then heated.

Sencha ‘Japan’
Light, delicate, perfect for everyday drinking. Sweet and nutty.

Gardenia Tea ‘Mixed Origin’
Originating in Fujian province in China, made by blending fresh
flowers with the green tea leaves. Balanced floral notes.

Jasmine
A combination of tea, fruit and flower wonderfully balanced.

Oolong Tea (0 Kcal)

Oolong is semi-fermented and means ‘Black Dragon’. The leaves
are wilted in the sun and then shaken in bamboo baskets to
lightly bruise the edges. The leaves are always whole and never
been rolled.

Ali Shan Oolong ‘Taiwan’
A lighter roast produces a rich, buttery flavour. Notes of apricot
and Mango.

Tisanes (0-2 Kcal)
Tisanes are infusions of fruits, herbs or dried flowers in boiling
water. They are not a tea in the traditional sense.

Camomile Flowers
Soothing camomile flower, the perfect digestive. Light sweet and
pungent.

Peppermint
Smooth, soothing and very refreshing.

Fresh Mint
Fresh mint leaf.



OUR COFFEE SELECTION

Small/ Medium/Large Cafetiére £4.35/£5.40/£7.50
(10/15/20 Kcal)

Espresso (3 Kcal) £4.90
Double Espresso (6 Kcal) £5.20
Flat White (110 Kcal) £5.20
Cappuccino (80 Kcal) £4.90
Café Latte (190 Kcal) £4.90
Hot Chocolate (192 Kcal) £5.20
Americano (5 Kcal) £4.90
Organic Matcha Green Tea Latte (173 Kcal) £7.00

Choose from the following milk options:
wholemilk, almond, coconut, soya, hazelnut and oat milk



BEVERAGES
COCKTAILS

Negroni
Equal parts of Plymouth Gin, Antica Formula and Campari

Cosmopolitan
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice
and freshly squeezed lime juice

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Antica Formula and Prosecco

Margarita
Olmeca Altos Plata Tequila, Cointreau,
fresh lime juice and agave syrup

Espresso Martini
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua coffee liqueur and espresso

Dark and Stormy
Goslings Rum topped with Fever Tree ginger beer

SOFT DRINKS

Still/Sparkling Water (330ml) (O Kcal)
Still/Sparkling Water (750ml) (O Kcal)
Coke (200ml) (84 Kcal)

Diet Coke (200ml) (1 Kcal)

Coke Zero (200ml) (O Kcal)

Fever Tree Mixers (200ml) (28 Kcal)
Cranberry Juice (50 Kcal)

Tomato Juice (28 Kcal)

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice (98 Kcal)
Freshly Squeezed Apple Juice (102 Kcal)

£14.60

£14.60

£14.60

£14.60

£14.60

£14.60

£2.40
£5.00
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£4.10
£4.30



CHAMPAGNE

Club Forget-Brimont ler Cru Brut NV

Club Forget-Brimont ler Cru Rosé NV
Taittinger, Brut Reserve NV

Piper Heidsieck, Brut NV

Pol Roger NV

Taittinger Brut Prestige, Rosé, NV

Taittinger Brut, Reserve NV Magnum

Louis Pommery, Hampshire, Brut England NV

150ml
£9.80
£12.00
£12.00

£13.00

CLUB ROOM WINES

White 175ml
Macon-Lugny 2022 £10.20
‘les Geniévres’, Louis Latour, Burgundy
Sancerre 2022 £14.30
Andre Dezat, Loire, France

Red

Malbec 2022, £11.15
Gouguenheim, Argentina

Rioja Crianza 2020 £13.00
Luis Canas, Rioja, Spain

Pinot Noir 2021 £12.20
Devils Staircase, Rockburn, NZ

Rosé

Club Rosé, 2022 £8.00

Dom de la Vieille Tour, Provence, France

Alcohol-free Wine
Torres Natureo White 0%, Spain
Torres Natureo Red 0%, Spain

250ml
£16.20

£20.00

£15.90

£18.60

£17.40

£11.50

Bottle
£44.00
£54.00
£55.00
£47.00
£72.00
£65.00

£104.00
£51.00

Bottle
£44.00

£55.00

£43.00

£50.00

£47.00

£31.00

£17.00
£17.00



CLUB WINES

White

Chardonnay 2022

Bellefontaine, Languedoc-Roussillon,
France

Burgundy 2018
Simonet-Febvre, France

Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Cotes de Gascogne, France

Premium Sauvignon Blanc 2022
‘The Nest’ Lake Chalice, Marlborough,
New Zealand

Red
Claret 2018
Ch Reynier, Bordeaux, France

Cotes du Rhéne 2022
La Chapelle, France

Burgundy 2021
‘Laforet’, J. Drouhin, France

Club Guest Red 2021
Cabernet Sauvignon, ‘Casa Silva’ Chile

Port and Madeira

Club Port, Graham’s Six Grapes
Dow’s LBV 2016

Blandy’s Malmsey 15yo

175ml
£5.40

£6.60

£5.40

£6.60

175ml
£5.40

£5.40

£6.60

£6.60

250ml
£7.80

£9.40

£7.80

£9.40

250ml
£7.80

£7.80

£9.40

£9.40

Bottle
£21.00

£25.50

£21.00

£25.50

Bottle
£21.00

£21.00

£25.50

£25.50

70ml
£6.00
£6.10
£9.40



BEERS AND CIDER

London Pride 4.7% abv (500ml)

Curious IPA 5.6% abv (330ml)

Chapel Down ‘Curious Brew’ Lager 5.09% abv (330ml)
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Lager 5.0% abv (330ml)

Asahi Lager 5.0% abv (330ml)

‘Curious apple’ Cider 5.2% abv (330ml)

Peroni ‘Libera‘ 0% (330ml)

Lucky Saint 0.5% (330ml)

SPIRITS

Gin

Beefeater Gin

Plymouth Premium Gin

Club London Dry Gin

Bombay Saphire Gin
Tanqueray Gin

Hendrick’s Gin

Sipsmith Gin

Tanqueray NolO Gin

Monkey 47 Gin

Seedlip Garden 108 (non-alcoholic)
Seedlip 0% Gin (non-alcoholic)

Vodka

JJ Whitley Vodka
Absolut Elyx Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka

Bottle
£6.30
£5.70
£5.70
£5.60
£5.70
£5.70
£4.00
£4.00

35ml
£5.10
£5.50
£7.00
£7.10
£6.50
£8.10
£8.20
£9.40
£11.90
£5.25
£5.75

£6.00
£7.20
£8.20



SPIRITS

Rum

Havana Club 3yo Rum
Havana Club 7yo Rum
Goslings Black Seal Rum
Havana Selection Maestros

Cognac

Martell VS Single Distillery
Martell VSOP

Martell XO

Frapin Extra

Armagnac

Janneau 5yo

Chéateau Lacquy VSOP
Castarede 1979

Calvados
Morin Sélection
Michel Hubert 2002

Liqueurs
Amaretto
Bailey’s
Cointreau
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Kahlua

King’s Ginger
Kummel
Sambuca

Tia Maria
Grappa Nonino

35ml
£5.00
£5.80
£6.20
£10.20

£6.15
£7.50
£26.50
£99.00

£7.20
£10.30
£15.10

£7.80
£10.00

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7.20



Single Malt Whisky Selection

Lowland 35ml
Glenkinchie 12yo £7.90
Auchentoshan ‘Three Wood’ £10.00
Highland

Club 12yo £6.75
Glenmorangie 10yo £9.10
Clynelish 14yo £8.40
Oban 14yo £8.80
Glenmorangie Port Wood 14yo £9.10
Dalmore Cigar Malt £19.30
Speyside

The Glenlivet Founders Reserve £7.30
Cragganmore 12yo £9.10
The Macallan Double Cask Gold £9.45
Glenfarclas 15yo £10.40
Island

Highland Park 12yo £8.00
Talisker 10yo £8.30
Islay

Bowmore 12yo £7.90
Laphroaig 10yo £9.50

Lagavulin 16yo £10.90



Blended Whisky and Whiskey Selection

Blended Whisky
Dewar’s “White Label”
Chivas Regal 12yo
The Famous Grouse
Chivas Regal 18yo

Irish Whiskey
Jameson

Bushmills ‘Black Bush’
Bushmills Malt 10yo

American Whiskey
Canadian Club Rye

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee
Woodford Reserve Bourbon

Japanese Whiskey
Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve 43%
Hibiki Harmony 43%

35ml
£5.50
£5.70
£5.90
£13.20

£5.90
£6.40
£7.70

£6.30
£6.50
£8.15

£12.10
£13.90



HUMIDOR

Cigars

Montecristo No.5

A bouquet that explores mainly floral and

woody tones, this Tres Petit Corona is the
‘multipurpose’ cigar. Easy and likeable to all smokers.

H. Upmann Half Corona

Creamy with hints of coffee. Small attractive
Havana, good draw with complex flavours.
An excellent short smoking break cigar.

Punch Coronations Tubos

A finely crafted balance and an irreproachable
burning make this cigar such a joy to smoke.
The secret of its aromatic wealth is given away
in wisps of spicy, honeyed, exotic wood.

Montecristo Petit Edmundo
Loose draw with a love and good taste.
Very flavourful and tasty.

Partagas No.2 -series ‘P’

Great spicy cigar that develops in power and rich
aromas throughout the smoke. Beautiful fresh wood
and crushed pepper and an underlying creaminess
are present, well balanced.

Romeo y Julieta Short Churchill Tubos

Well balanced and complex, with a perfect overall
experience. Very smooth, woody, cream with spice
nutty flavours.

Cohiba Robusto

Flavours of wood and spice flow through the mixed
layers of smoke. A superb example of the Havana
tobacco heritage.

Cigarettes

Marlboro Red
Marlboro Lights

£16.20

£18.85

£19.95

£28.90

£38.35

£34.40

£51.45

£14.65
£14.65



