

Food menu available from Monday to Sunday 10.00am-9.45pm

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity please speak to a member of our team upon placing your order.

All prices are inclusive VAT at the current rate.

HOT SANDWICHES

Hot sandwiches all served with your choice of frites or salad

Smashed Pumpkin Focaccia (CA, V) Roast pumpkin, smoked applewood cheddar, winter slaw and maple mayonnaise (1310 Kcal)	£14.50	
Short Rib of Beef Focaccia (CA) Slaw, smoked applewood cheddar and Worcestershire mayonnaise (1178 Kcal)	£16.90	
Fish Finger Bap (CA) Mushy pea mayo and curried ketchup (644 Kcal)	£16.90	
Royal Automobile Club Sandwich (CA) Triple decker toasted white bread, bacon, egg, chicken, confit tomato and baby gem lettuce (1210 Kcal)	£19.40	
Book Maker (CA) Hereford beef steak, red onion jam on toasted Italian semolina bread (924 Kcal)	£19.70	
FRITES		

Parmesan (409 Kcal), Mushroom (399 Kcal),£4.80Truffle (368 Kcal), Spicy Smoked (383 Kcal),Plain (367 Kcal) and Prosociano (VG) (279 Kcal)

PLATES

Smoked Salmon with Lemon and Capers (CA) (198 Kcal)	£16.10
British Cheese Plate with Crackers and Chutney (CA) (385Kcal)	£13.30

SANDWICHES

Served on granary, wholemeal or white bread with crisps

Cucumber (CA, V) (551 Kcal)	£7.60
Egg and Mustard Cress (CA) (574 Kcal)	£7.90
Tuna and Cucumber (CA) (626 Kcal)	£8.20
Wiltshire Ham, Piccalilli (CA) (664 Kcal)	£8.20
Coronation Chicken (CA) (596 Kcal)	£9.20
Club Smoked Salmon and Horseradish (CA) (578 Kcal)	£10.90
Roast Hereford Beef and Watercress and Horseradish (CA) (553 Kcal)	£12.00
Mixed Crab with Cucumber and Citrus Mayonnaise (CA) (442 Kcal)	£12.00
Kimchee and Vegan Cheese (CA, VG) On grilled sourdough (311 Kcal)	£9.40
Vegan Applewood Cheese, Winter Slaw and Beetroot Hummus (CA, VG) On brown bread(326 Kcal)	£8.20

SALADS

Add Chicken or Bacon £3.00 (107 or 281 Kcal)

Baby Gem, Jack Fruit and Focaccia Croutons (VG) £7.50/£14.50 Grain mustard and maple mayonnaise (188 Kcal)

Baby Gem, Caesar Salad (460/627 Kcal)	£8.20/£15.80
Kale, Avocado, Toasted Hazelnut, Radish and Blue Cheese Salad (CA, V) Wasabi Dressing (349/555 Kcal) Vegan version available (VG)	£8.20/£15.80

FROM THE BAKERY

Crumpets (CA, VG) (248 Kcal)	£4.00
'Kings Ginger' Fruit Cake (CA) (404 Kcal)	£5.70
Toasted Teacake (CA) (304 Kcal)	£5.70
Cake of the Week (CA) Please ask a member of staff for more information	£5.70
Chocolate Nut Bar (CA, VG, GF) (402 Kcal)	£5.70
Lemon Drizzle Cake (CA, VG) (482 Kcal)	£5.70

AFTERNOON TEA

Served daily from 2.00 - 6.00pm

Please ask a member of staff for the Afternoon Tea at Pall Mall Menu

Afternoon Tea (2144 Kcal)	£41.00
Champagne Afternoon Tea	£52.00
Includes a 125ml glass of Champagne	

Please note, Afternoon Tea at Pall Mall must be booked in advance. When booking, please inform the Club Room of any dietary requirements your party may have.

Adults need around 2000 Kcal a day.

All items subject to availability. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity please speak to a member of our team upon placing your order.

OUR TEA SELECTION

£4.90 per person

Tea is made by steeping processed leaves; buds or twigs of the tea bush Camellia sinensis in hot water. The processing can include oxidation, heating, drying and the addition of other herbs, flowers, spices and fruit. The four basic and best known types of true tea are black tea, white tea, green tea and oolong tea.

Black Tea (1.8 Kcal)

Black tea is fully fermented, which means more oxidised than the green, oolong and white varieties. This makes it more intense in its flavour.

Earl Grey 'Blue'

A precious black tea infused with bergamot oil with added blue and purple cornflowers.

Royal Automobile Club Original

A traditional English Breakfast blend.

Assam 'India'

This Assam has the strength of fruits and spices and provides a real depth of flavour.

Darjeeling

The 'Champagne' of teas.

Lapsang Souchong

Lapsang leaves are traditionally smoke-dried over pinewood fires, taking on a distinctive smokey flavour.

White Tea (1.8 Kcal)

White tea is unfermented, picked and served in its natural state.

Snow White 'China'

Refreshing and cool, Snow White delivers a fragrant lingering liquor.

OUR TEA SELECTION

Green Tea (2 Kcal)

Green tea is unfermented, the freshly picked leaves are allowed to dry and are then heated.

Sencha 'Japan' Light, delicate, perfect for everyday drinking. Sweet and nutty.

Gardenia Tea 'Mixed Origin'

Originating in Fujian province in China, made by blending fresh flowers with the green tea leaves. Balanced floral notes.

Jasmine A combination of tea, fruit and flower wonderfully balanced.

Oolong Tea (0 Kcal)

Oolong is semi-fermented and means 'Black Dragon'. The leaves are wilted in the sun and then shaken in bamboo baskets to lightly bruise the edges. The leaves are always whole and never been rolled.

Ali Shan Oolong 'Taiwan'

A lighter roast produces a rich, buttery flavour. Notes of apricot and Mango.

Tisanes (0-2 Kcal)

Tisanes are infusions of fruits, herbs or dried flowers in boiling water. They are not a tea in the traditional sense.

Camomile Flowers

Soothing camomile flower, the perfect digestive. Light sweet and pungent.

Peppermint Smooth, soothing and very refreshing.

Fresh Mint Fresh mint leaf.

OUR COFFEE SELECTION

Small/ Medium/Large Cafetière (10/15/20 Kcal)	£4.35/£5.40/£7.50
Espresso (3 Kcal)	£4.90
Double Espresso (6 Kcal)	£5.20
Flat White (110 Kcal)	£5.20
Cappuccino (80 Kcal)	£4.90
Café Latte (190 Kcal)	£4.90
Hot Chocolate (192 Kcal)	£5.20
Americano (5 Kcal)	£4.90
Organic Matcha Green Tea Latte (173 Kcal)	£7.00

Choose from the following milk options:

wholemilk, almond, coconut, soya, hazelnut and oat milk

BEVERAGES COCKTAILS

Negroni Equal parts of Plymouth Gin, Antica Formula and Campari	£14.60
Cosmopolitan Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice and freshly squeezed lime juice	£14.60
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Antica Formula and Prosecco	£14.60
Margarita Olmeca Altos Plata Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime juice and agave syrup	£14.60
Espresso Martini Absolut Vodka, Kahlua coffee liqueur and espresso	£14.60
Dark and Stormy Goslings Rum topped with Fever Tree ginger beer	£14.60

SOFT DRINKS

Still/Sparkling Water (330ml) (0 Kcal)	£2.40
Still/Sparkling Water (750ml) (0 Kcal)	£5.00
Coke (200ml) (84 Kcal)	£3.40
Diet Coke (200ml) (1 Kcal)	£3.40
Coke Zero (200ml) (0 Kcal)	£3.40
Fever Tree Mixers (200ml) (28 Kcal)	£3.40
Cranberry Juice (50 Kcal)	£3.40
Tomato Juice (28 Kcal)	£3.40
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice (98 Kcal)	£4.10
Freshly Squeezed Apple Juice (102 Kcal)	£4.30

CHAMPAGNE

	150ml	Bottle
Club Forget-Brimont 1er Cru Brut NV	£9.80	£44.00
Club Forget-Brimont 1er Cru Rosé NV	£12.00	£54.00
Taittinger, Brut Reserve NV	£12.00	£55.00
Piper Heidsieck, Brut NV		£47.00
Pol Roger NV		£72.00
Taittinger Brut Prestige, Rosé, NV	£13.00	£65.00
Taittinger Brut, Reserve NV Magnum		£104.00
Louis Pommery, Hampshire, Brut England NV		£51.00

CLUB ROOM WINES

White Mâcon-Lugny 2022 'les Genièvres', Louis Latour, Burgundy	175ml £10.20	250ml £16.20	Bottle £44.00
Sancerre 2022 Andre Dezat, Loire, France	£14.30	£20.00	£55.00
Red Malbec 2022,	£11.15	£15.90	£43.00
Gouguenheim, Argentina	£12.00	C10 60	SEO 00
Rioja Crianza 2020 Luis Canas, Rioja, Spain	£13.00	£10.00	£50.00
Pinot Noir 2021 Devils Staircase, Rockburn, NZ	£12.20	£17.40	£47.00
Rosé Club Rosé, 2022 Dom de la Vieille Tour, Provence, France	£8.00	£11.50	£31.00
Alcohol-free Wine Torres Natureo White 0%, Spain Torres Natureo Red 0%, Spain			£17.00 £17.00

CLUB WINES

White Chardonnay 2022 Bellefontaine, Languedoc-Roussillon, France	175ml £5.40	250ml £7.80	Bottle £21.00
Burgundy 2018 Simonet-Febvre, France	£6.60	£9.40	£25.50
Sauvignon Blanc 2022 Côtes de Gascogne, France	£5.40	£7.80	£21.00
Premium Sauvignon Blanc 2022 'The Nest' Lake Chalice, Marlborough, New Zealand	£6.60	£9.40	£25.50
Red Claret 2018 Ch Reynier, Bordeaux, France	175ml £5.40	250ml £7.80	Bottle £21.00
Côtes du Rhône 2022 La Chapelle, France	£5.40	£7.80	£21.00
Burgundy 2021 'Laforet', J. Drouhin, France	£6.60	£9.40	£25.50
Club Guest Red 2021 Cabernet Sauvignon, 'Casa Silva' Chile	£6.60	£9.40	£25.50
Port and Madeira Club Port, Graham's Six Grapes Dow's LBV 2016 Blandy's Malmsey 15yo			70ml £6.00 £6.10 £9.40

BEERS AND CIDER

	Bottle
London Pride 4.7% abv (500ml)	£6.30
Curious IPA 5.6% abv (330ml)	£5.70
Chapel Down 'Curious Brew' Lager 5.0% abv (330ml)	£5.70
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Lager 5.0% abv (330ml)	£5.60
Asahi Lager 5.0% abv (330ml)	£5.70
'Curious apple' Cider 5.2% abv (330ml)	£5.70
Peroni 'Libera' 0% (330ml)	£4.00
Lucky Saint 0.5% (330ml)	£4.00

SPIRITS

Gin	35ml
Beefeater Gin	£5.10
Plymouth Premium Gin	£5.50
Club London Dry Gin	£7.00
Bombay Saphire Gin	£7.10
Tanqueray Gin	£6.50
Hendrick's Gin	£8.10
Sipsmith Gin	£8.20
Tanqueray No10 Gin	£9.40
Monkey 47 Gin	£11.90
Seedlip Garden 108 (non-alcoholic)	£5.25
Seedlip 0% Gin (non-alcoholic)	£5.75

Vodka	
JJ Whitley Vodka	£6.00
Absolut Elyx Vodka	£7.20
Grey Goose Vodka	£8.20

SPIRITS

Rum Havana Club 3yo Rum Havana Club 7yo Rum Goslings Black Seal Rum Havana Selection Maestros	35ml £5.00 £5.80 £6.20 £10.20
Cognac Martell VS Single Distillery Martell VSOP Martell XO Frapin Extra	£6.15 £7.50 £26.50 £99.00
Armagnac Janneau 5yo Château Lacquy VSOP Castarede 1979	£7.20 £10.30 £15.10
Calvados Morin Sélection Michel Hubert 2002	£7.80 £10.00
Liqueurs Amaretto Bailey's Cointreau Drambuie Grand Marnier Kahlua King's Ginger Kummel Sambuca Tia Maria Grappa Nonino	£5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50

Single Malt Whisky Selection

Lowland Glenkinchie 12yo Auchentoshan 'Three Wood'	35ml £7.90 £10.00
Highland Club 12yo Glenmorangie 10yo Clynelish 14yo Oban 14yo Glenmorangie Port Wood 14yo Dalmore Cigar Malt	£6.75 £9.10 £8.40 £8.80 £9.10 £19.30
Speyside The Glenlivet Founders Reserve Cragganmore 12yo The Macallan Double Cask Gold Glenfarclas 15yo	£7.30 £9.10 £9.45 £10.40
Island Highland Park 12yo Talisker 10yo	£8.00 £8.30
Islay Bowmore 12yo Laphroaig 10yo Lagavulin 16yo	£7.90 £9.50 £10.90

Blended Whisky and Whiskey Selection

Blended Whisky Dewar's "White Label" Chivas Regal 12yo The Famous Grouse Chivas Regal 18yo	35ml £5.50 £5.70 £5.90 £13.20
Irish Whiskey	
Jameson	£5.90
Bushmills 'Black Bush'	£6.40
Bushmills Malt 10yo	£7.70
American Whiskey	
Canadian Club Rye	£6.30
Jack Daniel's Tennessee	£6.50
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	£8.15
Japanese Whiskey	
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve 43%	£12.10
Hibiki Harmony 43%	£13.90
······································	

HUMIDOR

Cigars	
Montecristo No.5 A bouquet that explores mainly floral and woody tones, this Tres Petit Corona is the 'multipurpose' cigar. Easy and likeable to all smokers.	£16.20
H. Upmann Half Corona Creamy with hints of coffee. Small attractive Havana, good draw with complex flavours. An excellent short smoking break cigar.	£18.85
Punch Coronations Tubos A finely crafted balance and an irreproachable burning make this cigar such a joy to smoke. The secret of its aromatic wealth is given away in wisps of spicy, honeyed, exotic wood.	£19.95
Montecristo Petit Edmundo Loose draw with a love and good taste. Very flavourful and tasty.	£28.90
Partagas No.2 -series 'P' Great spicy cigar that develops in power and rich aromas throughout the smoke. Beautiful fresh wood and crushed pepper and an underlying creaminess are present, well balanced.	£38.35
Romeo y Julieta Short Churchill Tubos Well balanced and complex, with a perfect overall experience. Very smooth, woody, cream with spice nutty flavours.	£34.40
Cohiba Robusto Flavours of wood and spice flow through the mixed layers of smoke. A superb example of the Havana tobacco heritage.	£51.45
Cigarettes	

Marlboro Red	£14.65
Marlboro Lights	£14.65